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2024/2025 Meeting Calendar – Executive Committee and Regular Board Meetings

Executive Meetings Regular Board Meetings
Thursday, July 24
2:30 at the Home of Judy Brayden.

Thursday, August 1
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, August 26
10:00 via Zoom or at the Home of Judy
Brayden. TBD monthly.

Thursday, September 5
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, September 23
10:00 via Zoom or at the Home of Judy
Brayden. TBD monthly.

Thursday, October 3
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, October 28
10:00 via Zoom or at the Home of Judy
Brayden. TBD monthly.

Thursday, November 7
Via Zoom

Monday, November 25
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, December 5
Via Zoom

Monday, December 16
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, January 2, 2025
Via Zoom

Monday, January 27, 2025
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, February 6
Via Zoom

Monday, February 24
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, March 6
Via Zoom

Monday, March 24
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, April 3
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan if
weather permits

Tentative calendar for next fiscal year,
should we decide to continue with this
format
Monday, April 14
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, May 1
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, May 26
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, June 5
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, June 23
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, July 3
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, July 28
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, August 7
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan

Monday, August 25
10:00 via Zoom

Thursday, September 4
6:30 Country Grocer Meeting Room, Lake Cowichan


